Description
DPB01 and PPB01 are 3-phase mains monitoring
relays.
They operate on 3P and 3P+N systems,
monitoring phase loss and phase sequence (not
present in versions with "N ending), overvoltage
and undervoltage.
Power supply provided by the monitored mains.

14/12/2022 DPB01_PPB01_DS_ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 2
DPB01, PPB01
Order code
Mounting Phase sequence detection Power supply Component name/part number
DIN-rail
Yes
208 to 240 VAC DPB01CM23
208 to 480 VAC DPB01CM44
380 to 480 VAC DPB01CM48
No
208 to 240 VAC DPB01CM23N
380 to 480 VAC DPB01CM48N
Plug-in
Yes
208 to 240 VAC PPB01CM23
208 to 480 VAC PPB01CM44